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January through August

Building Permit Data

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released September 1, 2016. For questions call 743-5872

No. of Permits Issued

Total Construction Value

2014
219

$ 13,792,926

2015
235

$ 22,608,335

2016
268

$ 15,527,000

RESIDENTIAL

Single Family Residential
Multi-Family Residential

Residential Remodel

Residentail Basement Finishes

Residential Additions
TOTAL
NON-RESIDENTIAL
Commercial
Industrial
Institutional

Other

TOTAL

NEW RESIDENTIAL

Single-Family Units
Multiple-Family Units

TOTAL

$ 7,051,780
$ 4,596,484
$ 35,850
$ 644,124
$

$ 12,328,238

$ 1,361,688
$ 40,000
$
S

63,000

S 1,464,688

42

48

8,900,670

24,180
774,960

v v un unn

$ 9,699,810

681,200
5,935,700
6,291,625

v n nn

$ 12,908,525

52

52

S 8,500,200
S 4,970,320
S 44,500
S 1,094,920
S -

$ 14,609,940

S 875,810
S -
S 41,250
S -
S 917,060
50
8
58




