

Building Permit Data

January through August

SOURCE: Planning and Zoning Department. Released September 1, 2016. For questions call 743-5872

	2014	2015	2016
No. of Permits Issued	219	235	268
Total Construction Value	\$ 13,792,926	\$ 22,608,335	\$ 15,527,000
RESIDENTIAL			
Single Family Residential Multi-Family Residential Residential Remodel Residentail Basement Finishes Residential Additions	\$ 7,051,780 \$ 4,596,484 \$ 35,850 \$ 644,124 \$ -	\$ 8,900,670 \$ - \$ 24,180 \$ 774,960 \$ -	\$ 8,500,200 \$ 4,970,320 \$ 44,500 \$ 1,094,920 \$ -
TOTAL	\$ 12,328,238	\$ 9,699,810	\$ 14,609,940
NON-RESIDENTIAL			
Commercial Industrial Institutional Other	\$ 1,361,688 \$ 40,000 \$ - \$ 63,000	\$ 681,200 \$ 5,935,700 \$ 6,291,625 \$ -	\$ 875,810 \$ - \$ 41,250 \$ -
TOTAL	\$ 1,464,688	\$ 12,908,525	\$ 917,060
NEW RESIDENTIAL			
Single-Family Units Multiple-Family Units	42 6	52 0	50 8
TOTAL	48	52	58